Adjutant General

Agency Fees - 01/31/2025

Fee for purchase of Commemorative Ohio
National Guard Service Medal

Camp Perry, civilian lodging — 8-person
cottage w/kitchen & 2.5 baths

Camp Perry, civilian lodging — 9-person
cottage w/kitchen & 2.5 baths

Camp Perry, civilian lodging — 8-person
cottage w/kitchen & 1 bath

Camp Perry, civilian lodging — 4 person motel
w/kitchen & 1 bath

Camp Perry, civilian lodging — 4-person motel
w/o kitchen & 1 bath

Camp Perry, military transient quarters

Camp Perry, recreational vehicle camp — daily

Camp Perry, recreational vehicle camp —
monthly

Camp Perry, tent camp

Fee for purchase of Military Medal of
Distinction

Camp Perry, conference center — entire
facility

Camp Perry, conference center — Toussaint
Room

Camp Perry, conference center — Erie Room

Camp Perry, conference center — Portage
Room

Camp Perry, conference center — small
conference room

5919.19

5913.09

5913.09

5913.09

5913.09

5913.09

5913.09
5913.09
5913.09

5913.09
5913.11

5913.09

5913.09

5913.09
5913.09

5913.09

*Contact LSC for more information about this fee.

$16.62/each

$93.00-$289.00

$93.00-$289.00

$93.00-$289.00

$75.00-$128.00

$75.00-$106.00

$55.00-$104.00
$65.00-5104.00
$600.00

$18.00-523.50
$16.62

$1,000.00-51,750.00

$175.00-$400.00

$350.00-$800.00
$550.00-$1,200.00

$50.00/hour

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute
Yes, by statute
Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute
Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute

Yes, by statute
Yes, by statute

Yes, with limits

One time

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed
As Needed
As Needed

As Needed

One time

As Needed

As Needed

As Needed
As Needed



